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CODE ENFORCEMENT ONLINE SYSTEM

‘ 4 New Search ’

Search Criteria -—

Violator/Party Street Address: 8290 LAKE DR 244 - ALL CITATIONS

EE Citation(s) List Total of Citation: 250
Issued Total
Citation Date Due Name
0 A679231 5/10/2005 $0.00 KENDELL COKER
0 A679232 5/10/2005 $0.00 KENDELL COKER
ﬂ A748168 7/28/2005 $0.00 AMITT KERKE
0 A982708  4/21/2008 $0.00 FERNANDO CASSANTE
0 A896799  10/22/2007 $0.00 ALBERTO ABELLA
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Citation

A896800

A961596

A961597

A543215

A543216

D091316

A477411

A545877

A814185

A494713

A475991

A711241

A711242

D087143

D081569

AT76963

D037399

D037400

Issued
Date

10/22/2007

4/ 1/2008

4/ 1/2008

2/ 1/2005

2/ 1/2005

11/18/2009

10/ 9/2004

2/ 1/2005

9/28/2006

10/30/2004

10/ 9/2004

6/ 7/2005

6/ 7/2005

10/ 7/2009

9/30/2009

2/ 3/2006

3/17/2009

3/17/2009

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

ALBERTO ABELLA

ALAIN C. BOTBOL

ALAIN C. BOTBOL

OLGARIOS

OLGARIOS

VILLALOBOS, THAIS

PATRICIA ROOS

PATRICIA ROOS

PATRICIA ROOS

ALMENDRA DELGADO

ALMENDRA DELGADO

ALEMENDRA BODAN

ALEMENDRA BODAN

LUNA, LILIAM

PALMA, YVOLANY

RENALDO PENA

MACHADO, ELIZABETH

MACHADO, ELIZABETH
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Citation

A965792

A965793

A280844

A280845

AG60405

AG660406

A660407

AG60408

A547258

A283180

A283181

D034863

D034864

AG70386

AG670387

A753370

A776798

AG663098

Issued
Date

4/ 8/2008

4/ 8/2008

11/ 8/2003

11/ 8/2003

4/12/2005

4/12/2005

4/12/2005

4/12/2005

2/ 1/2005

11/ 8/2003

11/ 8/2003

3/17/2009

3/17/2009

5/ 6/2005

5/ 6/2005

1/14/2006

2/ 3/2006

4/12/2005

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

CARMEN GARCIA

CARMEN GARCIA

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDA MAIO

FERNANDO CASCANTE

COKER KENDELL

COKER KENDELL

ABREU, LILY

ABREU, LILY

LILIANA HERNANDEZ

LILIANA HERNANDEZ

JERRY BUTLER

JERRY BUTLER

AL MARTIN
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Citation

A663099

D052754

1453233

1453234

A813355

A813356

A813357

A813358

1399438

1461029

1461030

1464193

1464194

1458945

1458946

1467140

1467141

1467142

Issued
Date

4/12/2005

7/15/2009

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

9/28/2006

9/28/2006

9/28/2006

9/28/2006

6/20/2023

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/29/2024

1/29/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2024

1/29/2024

1/29/2024

1/29/2024

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$165.00

$65.00

Name

AL MARTIN

SOOKHOO, NEETA

CARDOZO, RITA

CARDOZO, RITA

DAVID LAGUNO

DAVID LAGUNO

DAVID LAGUNO

DAVID LAGUNO

RAMIREZ-BAPTISTA, JORGEN

SUAREZ, JESUS

SUAREZ, JESUS

BEDOYA, HILLARY

BEDOYA, HILLARY

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAIMUNDO

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAIMUNDO

GARCIA, RAIMOND

GARCIA, RAIMOND

GARCIA, RAIMOND
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Issued Total
Citation Date Due Name

1467143 1/29/2024  $165.00 GARCIA, RAIMOND

1478878  2/26/2024 $65.00 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAIMUNDO

1478879  2/26/2024 $165.00 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, RAIMUNDO

1498211 5/28/2024  $65.00 MULET, JOSE

1498212  5/28/2024 $165.00 MULET, JOSE

1364858 1/30/2023  $0.00 BELLO LOPEZ, LEYDIANA

1465206 1/29/2024  $65.00 CALVO, ZAYDEE

1465207 1/29/2024  $65.00 CALVO, ZAYDEE

1478024  2/26/2024 $165.00 GHERSI, TAMMY

1350918 1/3/2023  $0.00 ZIANI, STEFANY

1350919 1/3/2023  $0.00 ZIANI, STEFANY

1399436  6/20/2023 $65.00 ROSALES, BERNALDO

1399437  6/20/2023 $165.00 ROSALES, BERNALDO

1411507 8/28/2023  $65.00 MATOS, REINALDO

1411508 8/28/2023  $65.00 MATOS, REINALDO

1404879  7/31/2023  $65.00 AGUAS, NATALIA

1356959 1/3/2023  $0.00 CHACON, IRINA

1356960 1/3/2023  $0.00 CHACON, IRINA
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Citation

D037838

D044020

A492993

A492994

A459173

AT737793

A842795

A842796

A265716

A265715

A242478

A242759

A242477

A242663

A242883

A242582

546681

896701

Issued
Date

3/17/2009

5/31/2009

10/30/2004

10/30/2004

6/20/2004

7/ 1/2005

6/ 9/2007

6/ 9/2007

9/16/2002

9/16/2002

6/10/2002

6/10/2002

6/10/2002

6/10/2002

6/10/2002

6/10/2002

10/ 8/1997

5/13/2003

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

SOOKBOO, NEETA

SOOKBOO, NEETA

CORRY SIMS

CORRY SIMS

GUIOMAR ZAPATA

STEVEN ELLIS

STEVEN ELLIS

STEVEN ELLIS

GARCIA KARINA

GARCIA KARINA

CAROLINA RIDELL

CAROLINA RIDELL

MAKUNNEN AFEWORK

MAKUNNEN AFEWORK

SEAN TRACY

SEAN TRACY

RUBIO, LUZ PATRICIA

PENNINGTON, CHARLES
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Citation

736615

539971

896702

B227534

G278286

D466233

D496078

D132240

D132241

D208125

D208126

D649390

D649391

D942977

D942978

D176206

D176207

D405945

Issued
Date

2/ 2/2000

3/28/1997

5/13/2003

5/22/2018

5/22/2018

1/ 6/2014

4/7/2014

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

5/ 2/2011

5/ 2/2011

1/12/2015

1/12/2015

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

1/ 3/2011

1/ 3/2011

6/24/2013

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$165.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

JOSE ESUSY CR#15529 CENTRAL #3086

LAFAUCI, CARFELLA

PENNINGTON, CHARLES

FIORITO, EDGARDO CR # 38987

CASTILLO, LUIS A

ABELLA, ALBERTO

ABELLA, ALBERTO

ABREU, LILY

ABREU, LILY

BALZA, GLORIA

BALZA, GLORIA

BALZA, GLORIA

BALZA, GLORIA

ROBLETO, ZENEYDA

ROBLETO, ZENEYDA

HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL

HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL

SMITH VIZCAINO, CHERYL
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Citation

D405946

D152530

D227921

D495844

1058589

1101016

1101017

1103902

103903

1097990

1097991

D129770

D111834

D111835

D185058

D185059

D290693

D355451
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Issued
Date

6/24/2013

9/15/2010

7/18/2011

4/7/2014

12/ 4/2017

6/27/2018

6/27/2018

8/13/2018

8/13/2018

6/27/2018

6/27/2018

6/16/2010

3/ 3/2010

3/ 3/2010

2/ 7/2011

2/ 7/2011

3/ 5/2012

12/24/2012

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

Name

SMITH VIZCAINO, CHERYL

ABELLA, ALBERTO

CORTES, MARIADE LOS A

CORTES, MARIADE LOS A

ANGELES CORTES, MARIA DE LOS

CORTES, MARIA

CORTES, MARIA

CORTES, MARIA

CORTES, MARIA

PEREZ, MARIA

PEREZ, MARIA

FUENMAYOR, BARBARA

HALLON, JOSHUA

HALLON, JOSHUA

IGLESIAS, DANAY

IGLESIAS, DANAY

HALLON, JOSHUA

HALLON, JOSHUA
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Citation

D290275

D335295

D830686

D830687

D148252

1117969

117970

D850127

D850128

1064609

D245291

D290805

1164388

1164389

1150356

1150357

170079

1167585
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Issued
Date

3/ 5/2012

10/ 8/2012

11/ 9/2015

11/ 9/2015

9/ 1/2010

9/10/2018

9/10/2018

2/ 8/2016

2/ 8/2016

1/16/2018

10/ 3/2011

3/ 5/2012

4/ 1/2019

4/ 1/2019

1/22/2019

1/22/2019

4/22/2019

4/22/2019

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$165.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

BERBECI, JAVIER EDUARDO

BERBECI, JAVIER EDUARDO

GUTIERREZ, GEMA

GUTIERREZ, GEMA

VILLALOBOS, THAIS

AMOETEGUI, YENIFER

AMOETEGUI, YENIFER

FIORITO, JUAN

FIORITO, JUAN

FIORITO, JUAN

BALACHANDRAN, SETHU

BALACHANDRAN, SETHU

BELLO LOPEZ, LEYDIANA

BELLO LOPEZ, LEYDIANA

CALVO, ZAYDEE

CALVO, ZAYDEE

CORREA DE PUGLIESE, MARINA

ZIANI, STEFANY
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Citation

167586

1168386

1206069

D209429

D209430

D535012

D535013

D992068

D992069

1034340

D250465

D111849

D474456

D474457

D608660

D884594

D884595

1193612

Issued
Date

4/22/2019

4/22/2019

9/ 9/2019

5/23/2011

5/23/2011

5/ 5/2014

5/ 5/2014

1/30/2017

1/30/2017

7/11/2017

11/ 7/2011

3/ 3/2010

2/ 3/2014

2/ 3/12014

8/ 4/2014

5/23/2016

5/23/2016

8/16/2019

Total

Due

$0.00

$165.00

$65.00

$0.00

$165.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$65.00

$0.00

Name

ZIANI, STEFANY

GOMEZ, LUZ

GOMEZ, LUZ

FERNANDEZ, ROBERT

FERNANDEZ, ROBERT

GROOSCORS, MARIA

GROOSCORS, MARIA

MACHADO, YELISBELL

MACHADO, YELISBELL

DE VIVEIROS, LEOLINDA

LEZCANO, SERVILIO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

GARCIA, ALFONSO

VALERO, YENNY
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Issued
Citation Date

D370950 2/18/2013

D374708 3/ 4/2013

1112027 9/10/2018

1112028 9/10/2018

1222342 11/ 4/2019

D114892  3/17/2010

D338128 10/22/2012

D381413 3/18/2013

D381414  3/18/2013

1013283  4/24/2017

D175233  12/20/2010

D175234  12/20/2010

D390856 4/22/2013

D390857  4/22/2013

D392664 4/22/2013

D620024 9/15/2014

DO07873  8/29/2016

1071592 2/ 5/2018
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Total

Due

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$65.00

$165.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$165.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

HAFEMEISTER, BRYN

HAFEMEISTER, BRYN

FERNANDEZ, MARIA

FERNANDEZ, MARIA

GIRALDO, GLORIA

GREY, CESAR

CHAVEZ, ALBERT

CHAVEZ, ALBERT

CHAVEZ, ALBERT

HEID, VALERIA

CADAVID, GLORIA

CADAVID, GLORIA

AREVALO, TANGELLY

AREVALO, TANGELLY

HERNANDEZ, LUZ N

HERNANDEZ, LUZ N

HERNANDEZ, LUZ

CORADO, BERTHA
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Citation

1071593

1046799

1046800

1345754

1345755

D331206

D372000

D374415

149116

1229970

D862727

D862728

D332609

1025138

1102225

1112927

1112928

D149696

Issued
Date

2/ 5/2018

9/25/2017

9/25/2017

10/11/2022

10/11/2022

9/24/2012

2/18/2013

3/4/2013

1/22/2019

12/ 9/2019

3/28/2016

3/28/2016

9/24/2012

6/13/2017

8/13/2018

9/10/2018

9/10/2018

9/ 1/2010

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$65.00

$0.00

$0.00

$165.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$0.00

Name

CORADO, BERTHA

IDROVO, KATHERINE

IDROVO, KATHERINE

IDROVO, KATHERINE

IDROVO, KATHERINE

CANO, MAGALY

MANNIQUE, KATHERINE

MANNIQUE, KATHERINE

SILVA, ANTONIO

FIGUEROA JR, JULIO

GONZALEZ, CATALINA

GONZALEZ, CATALINA

CARBUCCIA, CYNTHIA

RODRIGUEZ, BIELKA

RODRIGUEZ, BIELKA

VALLECILLO, LENNY

VALLECILLO, LENNY

RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
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Citation

D114558

D212868

D262656

1057844

T036846

B273938

B138760

480314

469206

A028421

A033159

A044349

478065

T055886

T066472

182862

886076

737497

Issued
Date

3/17/2010

6/ 6/2011

12/ 5/2011

10/23/2017

4/24/2013

9/24/2023

2/28/2012

9/12/2000

12/14/1999

6/26/2003

8/21/2003

3/30/2004

7/27/2000

8/26/2015

2/ 712017

12/10/1999

7/25/2002

5/16/2000

Total

Due

$0.00

$65.00

$0.00

$65.00

$510.00

$0.00

$510.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

SOOKHOO, NEETA

SOOKHOO, NEETA

SOOKHOO, NEETA

TUIMAVANA, JUSTIN

MARCIAL ENRIQUE LARRAURI CHIMI EL TIGRE

YANEZ DUGARTE, MORRINSON LEOMBERT CR5575

SMITH, CHERYL OLIVE DBA CALYPSO POOLS

LINCOLN MAINTENANCE DEPT

LINCOLN MAINTENANCE DEPT

FAIRVIEW AT DORAL

FAIRVIEW AT DORAL

FAIRVIEW AT DORAL

LINCOLN MAINTENANCE DEPT

SEDAN AUTO SALES MARVIN MADUENO

SEDAN AUTO SALES, LLC MADUENO, MARVIN (R

ESUSY, JORGE CR #15529

ESUSY, JOSE CR#15529 SUPER YELLO 3073

ESUSY, JOSE CR #15529 CENTRAL 1488
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Citation

797751

714387

752503

141071

736940

737378

B181124

G206757

B191791

B191792

B221217

G150901

B239327

B239328

B239329

496183

G111684

556927

Issued
Date

9/17/2001

12/31/1998

5/21/2001

1/24/2000

1/12/2000

11/26/1999

1/14/2017

8/ 5/2016

5/21/2015

5/21/2015

7/6/2017

12/22/2015

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

10/11/2019

7/ 4/2002

7/ 3/2011

6/17/1999

Total

Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$160.00

$1,010.00

$1,010.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Name

ESUSY, JOSE CR#15029

ESUSY, JOSE G

ESUSY, JOSE E. CR #15529

ESUSY, JOSE CR#15529

EJOSY, JOSE CR #1748

ESUSY, JOSE CR#15529

PEREZ - GARCIA, GUILLERMO DANIEL

GIRALDO, KEVIN

AWAD CAMACHO, EDGARD RONALD CR #

AWAD CAMACHO, EDGARD RONALD

VELASQUEZ VASQUEZ, CARLOS

SANDOVAL, LUIS

TERAN ZAMBRANO, JUAN LUIS

TERAN ZAMBRANO, JUAN LUIS

TERAN ZAMBRANO, JUAN LUIS

DIAZ/RAMIREZ

SILVA, MARTIN

MOBLICCI, FABIOLA
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Issued Total

Citation  Date Due Name
0 B256546  1/16/2023 $0.00 YANEZ DUGARTE, MORRINSON LEOMBERT
0 Z002809  2/27/2022 $0.00 VALLADARES, VICTOR
0 B211284  2/23/2017  $0.00 VELASQUEZ VASQUEZ, CARLOS
0 G257215 10/27/2018 $0.00 MEDINA TORRES, ANTHONY
0 B159431  12/9/2013 $0.00 FIORITO, EDUARDO A.
0 T055292  7/27/2015 $0.00 SEDAN AUTO SALES LLC MARVIN MADUENO (REG
0 B212087 2/22/2017 $0.00 FIORITO, EDGARDO A
ﬂ B212088 2/22/2017 $260.00 FIORITO, EDGARDO A
0 Z002810 2/27/2022  $0.00 VALLADARES, VICTOR
0 D400306 5/20/2013  $0.00 BATISTA, VALERIA
0 D661578 2/25/2015 $0.00 BARROS, GABRIEL
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